
Järvakandi Open / Toomas Kivilo memorial
Järvakandi Ilves (E170804)
Järvakandi, From 08-04-2017 to 08-06-2017
Judges: Risto Ylätalo
Director of Shooting: Andres Ansip
Organizing Committee: Luca Gallarate, Eerik Ennemuist

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

ACB ARCHERY CLUB BELARUS 1 015D 9 ATROSHCHENKO Yanina W R W
1 022C 11 DALIDOVICH Pavel M R M
1 004D 14 DOROSH Pavel M C M
1 021C 10 GRIGOREV Aleksei M R M
1 005D 1 MARUSHKIN Vitali M C M
1 001B 13 TRYCHYK Karyna W C W

ACB1 ARCHERY CLUB BELARUS 1 1 015D 9 ATROSHCHENKO Yanina W R W
1 022C 11 DALIDOVICH Pavel M R M

ACB2 ARCHERY CLUB BELARUS 2 1 004D 14 DOROSH Pavel M C M
1 001B 13 TRYCHYK Karyna W C W

ACB4 ARCHERY CLUB BELARUS 4 1 004D 14 DOROSH Pavel M C M  
1 005D 1 MARUSHKIN Vitali M C M  
1 001B 13 TRYCHYK Karyna W C W  

AL ARCHERY LIEPAJA 1 023D 12 JANIS Bruzis M R M

AMZ AMAZONES 1 019D 8 DAUKSTE Roberts M R M
1 018D 4 DUBKEVIČS Inārs M R M
1 015C 2 KONONOVA Jelena W R W
1 014C 5 KREICBERGA Anete W R W
1 013C 3 MATVEJEVA Rimma W R W
1 017D 6 PETRIŅŠ Andris M R M

AMZ1 AMAZONES 1 1 019D 8 DAUKSTE Roberts M R M
1 013C 3 MATVEJEVA Rimma W R W

AMZ2 AMAZONES 2 1 018D 4 DUBKEVIČS Inārs M R M
1 015C 2 KONONOVA Jelena W R W

AMZ3 AMAZONES 3 1 014C 5 KREICBERGA Anete W R W
1 017D 6 PETRIŅŠ Andris M R M

AMZ4 AMAZONES 4 1 019D 8 DAUKSTE Roberts M R M  
1 018D 4 DUBKEVIČS Inārs M R M  
1 017D 6 PETRIŅŠ Andris M R M  

AMZ5 AMAZONES 5 1 015C 2 KONONOVA Jelena W R W  
1 014C 5 KREICBERGA Anete W R W  
1 013C 3 MATVEJEVA Rimma W R W  

JAK JÄRVAMAA AMBURITE KLUBI 1 023C 29 KITSINGI Guido M R M
1 016B 30 RILLO Kristi W R W

JAK1 JÄRVAMAA AMBURITE KLUBI1 1 023C 29 KITSINGI Guido M R M
1 016B 30 RILLO Kristi W R W

JVK JÄRVAKANDI ILVES 1 018A 26 AGU Aivo M R M
1 021A 23 ALBERGA Dean M R M
1 017A 25 ENNEMUIST Taavi M R M
1 015A 15 KASAK Bessi W R W
1 020A 28 KIVILO Karl M R M
1 014A 21 LILIENTHAL Triinu W R W
1 016A 22 PÄRNAT Reena W R W
1 013A 17 PREIMANN Anneli W R W
1 019A 24 SIGAUSKAS Vladas M R M
1 007A 16 VIHER Priit M C M

JVK1 JÄRVAKANDI ILVES 1 1 016A 22 PÄRNAT Reena W R W
1 019A 24 SIGAUSKAS Vladas M R M

JVK2 JÄRVAKANDI ILVES 2 1 020A 28 KIVILO Karl M R M
1 014A 21 LILIENTHAL Triinu W R W

JVK3 JÄRVAKANDI ILVES 3 1 021A 23 ALBERGA Dean M R M
1 015A 15 KASAK Bessi W R W

JVK4 JÄRVAKANDI ILVES 4 1 018A 26 AGU Aivo M R M
1 013A 17 PREIMANN Anneli W R W

JVK5 JÄRVAKANDI ILVES 5 1 017A 25 ENNEMUIST Taavi M R M  
1 020A 28 KIVILO Karl M R M  
1 019A 24 SIGAUSKAS Vladas M R M  

JVK6 JÄRVAKANDI ILVES 6 1 015A 15 KASAK Bessi W R W  
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JVK6 JÄRVAKANDI ILVES 6 1 014A 21 LILIENTHAL Triinu W R W  
1 016A 22 PÄRNAT Reena W R W  

KJ KYJO 1 007C 35 PELTOLA Jukka M C M

KLV TALLINNA KALEV 1 024B 66 KAASIK Tanel M R M

KSA KAUNO SPORTO ASOCIACIJA 1 003B 27 BABININA Jelena W C W
1 023A 32 KASETA Ramunas M R M
1 007B 31 KEMEZA Zilvinas M C M
1 022A 33 PETRAUSKAS Algimantas M R M
1 011D 7 PETRONIS Skirmantas CM R CM
1 009B 18 SLADKEVICIUTE Inesa CW R CW

KSA1 KAUNO SPORTO ASOCIACIJA1 1 003B 27 BABININA Jelena W C W
1 007B 31 KEMEZA Zilvinas M C M

KSM KSM MERKSPLAS 1 024A 34 ADRIAENSEN Ben M R M

ODS ODISEJS 1 017C 41 AVSJUKS Viktors M R M
1 011B 19 DĀVIS Blāze CM R CM
1 010C 36 ĢELZIS Matīss CM R CM
1 003C 46 GRĪNVALDE Janeta W C W
1 009D 20 GURINOVIČA Jūlija CW R CW
1 020C 43 KALNIŅŠ Aigars M R M
1 001C 45 KARĒLE Aleksandra W C W
1 002C 47 KOSMATINSKA Alina W C W
1 019C 40 LESINS Andris M R M
1 004B 37 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs M C M
1 018C 48 OPOLČENOV Aleksej M R M
1 006B 42 TITOVS Aleksandrs M C M
1 005B 39 TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs M C M

ODS1 ODISEJS 1 1 001C 45 KARĒLE Aleksandra W C W
1 006B 42 TITOVS Aleksandrs M C M

ODS2 ODISEJS 2 1 003C 46 GRĪNVALDE Janeta W C W
1 004B 37 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs M C M

ODS3 ODISEJS 3 1 002C 47 KOSMATINSKA Alina W C W
1 005B 39 TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs M C M

ODS4 ODISEJS 4 1 011B 19 DĀVIS Blāze CM R CM
1 009D 20 GURINOVIČA Jūlija CW R CW

ODS5 ODISEJS 5 1 003C 46 GRĪNVALDE Janeta W C W  
1 001C 45 KARĒLE Aleksandra W C W  
1 002C 47 KOSMATINSKA Alina W C W  

ODS6 ODISEJS 6 1 004B 37 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs M C M  
1 006B 42 TITOVS Aleksandrs M C M  
1 005B 39 TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs M C M  

ODS7 ODISEJS 7 1 017C 41 AVSJUKS Viktors M R M  
1 020C 43 KALNIŅŠ Aigars M R M  
1 019C 40 LESINS Andris M R M  
1 018C 48 OPOLČENOV Aleksej M R M  

ODS8 ODISEJS 8 1 011B 19 DĀVIS Blāze CM R CM  
1 010C 36 ĢELZIS Matīss CM R CM  
1 009D 20 GURINOVIČA Jūlija CW R CW  

POL1 KS SPOŁEM ŁÓDŹ 1 024C 49 BASIURAS Michał M R M

POL2 OBUWNIK PRUDNIK 1 013D 53 FARASIEWICZ Karolina W R W

POL3 GLKS "UNIA" PIELGRZYMKA 1 023B 52 JURZAK Adam M R M

POL4 ŁUCZNIK 1 015B 56 RZĄSA Joanna W R W

RH ROBIN HOOD 1 016C 57 HOMMAS Johanna W R W
1 006C 60 PELTONIEMI Antti M C M
1 001D 61 PÖLKKI Annika W C W
1 004C 51 TELLA Matti M C M
1 005C 59 WAHLROOS Mikael M C M

RH1 ROBIN HOOD1 1 001D 61 PÖLKKI Annika W C W
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RH1 ROBIN HOOD1 1 004C 51 TELLA Matti M C M

RH2 ROBIN HOOD2 1 006C 60 PELTONIEMI Antti M C M  
1 004C 51 TELLA Matti M C M  
1 005C 59 WAHLROOS Mikael M C M  

SAG SAGITTARIUS 1 022D 58 GROSS Jaanus M R M
1 010B 50 ÕUN Hendrik CM R CM
1 011A 38 REIDMA Robin CM R CM
1 009C 54 TAMMAR Liisi CW R CW
1 011C 44 TOUART Devon CM R CM

SAG1 SAGITTARIUS 1 1 009C 54 TAMMAR Liisi CW R CW
1 011C 44 TOUART Devon CM R CM

SAG2 SAGITTARIUS 2 1 010B 50 ÕUN Hendrik CM R CM  
1 011A 38 REIDMA Robin CM R CM  
1 011C 44 TOUART Devon CM R CM  

TJA TAMPEREEN JOUSIAMPUJAT 1 020B 77 HATAVA Matti M R M
1 022B 75 PYYLAMPI Tero M R M
1 021B 76 TEKONIEMI Antti M R M

TJA1 TAMPEREEN JOUSIAMPUJAT 1 1 020B 77 HATAVA Matti M R M  
1 022B 75 PYYLAMPI Tero M R M  
1 021B 76 TEKONIEMI Antti M R M  

TLL TALLINN 1 020D 68 IKKO Jevgeni M R M  
1 024B 66 KAASIK Tanel M R M  
1 021D 69 SMARJOV Ilja M R M  

TLN TALLINNA VIBUKOOL 1 020D 68 IKKO Jevgeni M R M
1 014B 71 KOORT Kadi W R W
1 021D 69 SMARJOV Ilja M R M
1 013B 70 VIRULA Katrin W R W

TLN1 TALLINNA VIBUKOOL1 1 014B 71 KOORT Kadi W R W
1 021D 69 SMARJOV Ilja M R M

TLN2 TALLINNA VIBUKOOL2 1 020D 68 IKKO Jevgeni M R M
1 013B 70 VIRULA Katrin W R W

TVK TARTU VK/TARTU VALLA SK 1 002B 62 HÕIM Emily W C W
1 018B 80 LEETSAAR Jan Mihkel M R M
1 010A 55 LUIGE Karoli CW R CW
1 019B 78 OONA Märt M R M
1 017B 79 PEDOSSAR David M R M
1 014D 81 PÕLLUMÄE Alexandra W R W
1 009A 65 ŠUMAN Keiti CW R CW

TVK1 TARTU VK/TARTU VALLA SK 1 1 018B 80 LEETSAAR Jan Mihkel M R M  
1 019B 78 OONA Märt M R M  
1 017B 79 PEDOSSAR David M R M  

TVK2 TYRI VIBUKOOL 1 005A 64 AAS Artur M C M
1 006A 63 KAND Caius M C M
1 004A 67 KISKONEN Aleksander M C M
1 002A 74 LIPPAND Hanna-Liina W C W
1 001A 72 PAAS Meeri-Marita W C W
1 003A 73 PUUSEPP Karolin W C W

TVK3 TARTU VK/TARTU VALLA SK 3 1 019B 78 OONA Märt M R M
1 014D 81 PÕLLUMÄE Alexandra W R W

TVK4 TYRI VIBUKOOL 4 1 005A 64 AAS Artur M C M
1 003A 73 PUUSEPP Karolin W C W

TVK5 TYRI VIBUKOOL 5 1 006A 63 KAND Caius M C M
1 002A 74 LIPPAND Hanna-Liina W C W

TVK6 TYRI VIBUKOOL 6 1 004A 67 KISKONEN Aleksander M C M
1 001A 72 PAAS Meeri-Marita W C W

TVK7 TYRI VIBUKOOL 7 1 005A 64 AAS Artur M C M  
1 006A 63 KAND Caius M C M  
1 004A 67 KISKONEN Aleksander M C M  
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TVK8 TYRI VIBUKOOL 8 1 002A 74 LIPPAND Hanna-Liina W C W  
1 001A 72 PAAS Meeri-Marita W C W  
1 003A 73 PUUSEPP Karolin W C W  

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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